
MODULE CODE|MODULTE TITLE LESSON NO. LESSON START DATE (YYYY-MM-DD) LESSON_START_TIME 
(24HH:MM:SS)

LESSON_END_TIME 
(24HH:MM:SS)

VENUE

S1519C|Integrated Care and the Singapore 
Health System

Lesson 1 Monday, 16 October 2023 19:00:00 22:00:00 Classroom at RP (TBC)

S1519C|Integrated Care and the Singapore 
Health System

Lesson 2 Monday, 23 October 2023 19:00:00 22:00:00 Classroom at RP (TBC)

S1519C|Integrated Care and the Singapore 
Health System

Lesson 3 Monday, 30 October 2023 19:00:00 22:00:00 HBL

S1519C|Integrated Care and the Singapore 
Health System

Lesson 4 Monday, 6 November 2023 18:10:00 23:10:00 ELEARNING

S1519C|Integrated Care and the Singapore 
Health System

Lesson 5 Monday, 20 November 2023 19:00:00 22:00:00 HBL

S1519C|Integrated Care and the Singapore 
Health System

Lesson 6 Monday, 27 November 2023 19:00:00 22:00:00 HBL

S1519C|Integrated Care and the Singapore 
Health System

Lesson 7 Wednesday, 29 November 2023 18:10:00 23:10:00 ELEARNING

S1519C|Integrated Care and the Singapore 
Health System

Lesson 8 Monday, 4 December 2023 19:00:00 22:00:00 HBL

S1519C|Integrated Care and the Singapore 
Health System

Lesson 9 Monday, 11 December 2023 19:00:00 22:00:00 HBL

S1519C|Integrated Care and the Singapore 
Health System

Lesson 10 Monday, 8 January 2024 18:10:00 23:10:00 ELEARNING

S1519C|Integrated Care and the Singapore 
Health System

Lesson 11 Monday, 15 January 2024 19:00:00 22:00:00 HBL

S1519C|Integrated Care and the Singapore 
Health System

Lesson 12 Monday, 22 January 2024 18:10:00 21:10:00 ELEARNING

S1519C|Integrated Care and the Singapore 
Health System

Lesson 13 Monday, 29 January 2024 19:00:00 22:00:00 Classroom at RP (TBC)

Preliminary Schedule
SHL|Specialist Diploma in Integrated Care Management|PDC1|Post-Diploma Certificate in Integrated Care Systems
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S3589C|Project on Communication and 
Health Coaching

Lesson 1 Tuesday, 17 October 2023 19:00:00 22:00:00 Classroom at RP (TBC)

S3589C|Project on Communication and 
Health Coaching

Lesson 2 Tuesday, 24 October 2023 19:00:00 22:00:00 HBL

S3589C|Project on Communication and 
Health Coaching

Lesson 3 Friday, 27 October 2023 18:10:00 23:10:00 ELEARNING

S3589C|Project on Communication and 
Health Coaching

Lesson 4 Tuesday, 31 October 2023 19:00:00 22:00:00 HBL

S3589C|Project on Communication and 
Health Coaching

Lesson 5 Friday, 3 November 2023 18:10:00 23:10:00 ELEARNING

S3589C|Project on Communication and 
Health Coaching

Lesson 6 Tuesday, 7 November 2023 19:00:00 22:00:00 Classroom at RP (TBC)

S3589C|Project on Communication and 
Health Coaching

Lesson 7 Tuesday, 14 November 2023 19:00:00 22:00:00 HBL

S3589C|Project on Communication and 
Health Coaching

Lesson 8 Tuesday, 21 November 2023 19:00:00 22:00:00 HBL

S3589C|Project on Communication and 
Health Coaching

Lesson 9 Tuesday, 28 November 2023 18:10:00 23:10:00 ELEARNING

S3589C|Project on Communication and 
Health Coaching

Lesson 10 Friday, 1 December 2023 18:10:00 23:10:00 ELEARNING

S3589C|Project on Communication and 
Health Coaching

Lesson 11 Tuesday, 5 December 2023 19:00:00 22:00:00 HBL

S3589C|Project on Communication and 
Health Coaching

Lesson 12 Tuesday, 9 January 2024 19:00:00 22:00:00 HBL

S3589C|Project on Communication and 
Health Coaching

Lesson 13 Friday, 12 January 2024 6:10:00 PM 11:10:00 PM ELEARNING

S3589C|Project on Communication and 
Health Coaching

Lesson 14 Tuesday, 16 January 2024 6:10:00 PM 11:10:00 PM ELEARNING

S3589C|Project on Communication and 
Health Coaching

Lesson 15 Tuesday, 23 January 2024 7:00:00 PM 10:00:00 PM HBL

S3589C|Project on Communication and 
Health Coaching

Lesson 16 Tuesday, 30 January 2024 7:00:00 PM 10:00:00 PM Classroom at RP (TBC)
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S2559C|Advanced Integrated Care Planning Lesson 1 Thursday, 19 October 2023 7:00:00 PM 10:00:00 PM Classroom at RP (TBC)

S2559C|Advanced Integrated Care Planning Lesson 2 Thursday, 26 October 2023 7:00:00 PM 10:00:00 PM Classroom at RP (TBC)

S2559C|Advanced Integrated Care Planning Lesson 3 Thursday, 2 November 2023 7:00:00 PM 10:00:00 PM HBL

S2559C|Advanced Integrated Care Planning Lesson 4 Thursday, 9 November 2023 7:00:00 PM 10:00:00 PM HBL

S2559C|Advanced Integrated Care Planning Lesson 5 Thursday, 16 November 2023 6:10:00 PM 11:40:00 PM ELEARNING

S2559C|Advanced Integrated Care Planning Lesson 6 Thursday, 23 November 2023 7:00:00 PM 10:00:00 PM HBL

S2559C|Advanced Integrated Care Planning Lesson 7 Thursday, 30 November 2023 6:10:00 PM 11:10:00 PM ELEARNING

S2559C|Advanced Integrated Care Planning Lesson 8 Thursday, 7 December 2023 7:00:00 PM 10:00:00 PM HBL

S2559C|Advanced Integrated Care Planning Lesson 9 Thursday, 4 January 2024 6:10:00 PM 11:40:00 PM ELEARNING

S2559C|Advanced Integrated Care Planning Lesson 10 Thursday, 11 January 2024 7:00:00 PM 10:00:00 PM HBL

S2559C|Advanced Integrated Care Planning Lesson 11 Thursday, 18 January 2024 6:10:00 PM 11:10:00 PM ELEARNING

S2559C|Advanced Integrated Care Planning Lesson 12 Thursday, 25 January 2024 19:00:00 22:00:00 Classroom at RP (TBC)
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